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Sponsoring NRCD

Apache NRCD Education Center
Contact: Sharon Fisher, Director
P.O. Box 329

Springerville, AZ 85938

(928) 333-4941
Sharon.fisher@az.nacdnet.net
*Apache NRCD

Buckeye Valley Conservation Education Center, Inc.
Contact: Rayanne Leister, Director

104 W. Baseline Rd.

Buckeye, AZ 85326

(623) 386-4631

rayannel@yahoo.com

Linda Diamantides (Dee)

info@ecologicsol.com

*Buckeye Valley NRCD & Gila Bend NRCD

Central Arizona Environmental Education Center
Contact: David Schofield and Linda Diamantes, Director
16251 W. Glendale Avenue

Litchfield, AZ 85340

David: (623) 935-2837

djschofield@yahoo.com

Linda: (602) 292 — 6377
arizona.envirothon@gmail.com

*Agua Fria-New River NRCD

Colorado River Indian Tribes Education Center
Contact: James Krahenbuhl, Director

P.O. Box 3366

Parker, AZ 85344

(928) 669-9826 x102
James.Krahenbuhl@az.usda
Jimspick6@hotmail.com

*Parker Valley NRCD
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Desert Willow Environmental Education Center, Inc.
Contact: Marnie Hunt

805 E. Warner Rd., Suite 104

Chandler, AZ 85225

(602) 402-3092

edcenter@emnrcd.org

*East Maricopa NRCD

Gila Valley NRCD Education Center, Inc.
Contact: Amy Herbert

305 E. 4th St.

Safford, AZ 85546

(928) 428-5537 x 3
Amy.herbert@az.nacdnet.net

*Gila Valley NRCD

Hereford Conservation and Environmental Education Center
Contact: Rachel Thomas

PO Box 3361

Sierra Vista, AZ 85636-3361

(520) 220-2028

www.herefordnrcd.com

*Hereford NRCD

Littlefield-Hurricane Valley Education Center
Contact: Carolyn lverson

2187 S.2350E.

St. George, UT 84790

(435) 673-5273

lhvnred@infowest.com

*Littlefield-Hurricane Valley NRCD

Natural Resource Education Center
Contact: Loralee Wuertz, Director

Mary Sue Beers

520 N. Camino Mercado, Suite 12

Casa Grande, AZ 85122

(520) 836-1960 x 3

mbeers@cgmailbox.com

*Eloy, West Pinal, & Florence-Coolidge NRCD

Natural Resource Education Project
Contact: Jane De Salvo

1971 Jagerson Ave.

Kingman, AZ 86401

(923) 753-2438
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Jdesalvo@citlink.net

*Big Sandy NRCD

Navajo County NRCD Environmental
Education Center, Inc.

Contact: Susan Chandler

51 W. Vista, #2

Holbrook, AZ 86025

(928) 524-2652 x 3
Susan.chandler@az.nacdnet.net
*Navajo County NRCD

Nimon S. Hopkins Conservation Education Center, Inc.

Contact: Peggy Davis

PO Box 94

McNeal, AZ 85617

(520) 495-3356
whitewaterdraw@gmail.com
*Whitewater Draw NRCD

Pima Center for Conservation Education
Contact: Vicki France, Director

4650 N. Highway Dr.

Tucson, AZ 85705

(520) 292-2999 x 111
Vicki.france@az.nacdnet.net

*Pima NRCD

San Pedro Valley Education Center
Contact: Sharon A. Reid

308 S. Ocotillo, #10A

Benson, AZ 85602

(520) 586-3467
ann@ag.arizona.edu

*San Pedro NRCD

Tonto Natural Resources Learning Center
Contact: Susan Bolt/Linda Brown

P.O. Box 3073

Payson, AZ 85547

(928) 474-4160

bolt@cals.arizona.edu

*Tonto NRCD

Redington Conservation Education Center
Contact: Jess Rigel

P.O. Box 585

San Manuel, AZ 85631

(520) 212-4150
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redingtonnrcd@gmail.com
*Redington NRCD

Santa Cruz NRCD Education Center
Contact: Bill Schock & Dan Bell

489 N. Arroyo Blvd.

Nogales, AZ 85621

Bill: (520) 255-3879

Dan: (520) 761-3117

Bill: schocks3@msn.com

Dan: voslash@aol.com

*Santa Cruz NRCD

Verde Conservation Education Center, Inc.
Contact: Lynda Zanolli, Director
1301 Lanny Ave.

Clarkdale, AZ 86324

(602) 616-8557
verdeedcenter@yahoo.com
Kathleen Reeves

P.O. Box 875

Rimrock, AZ 86335
KIr233@nau.edu

*Verde NRCD

Western Yavapai Conservation Education Center, Inc.
Contact: Katie Reeves, Director

P.O. Box 875

Rimrock, AZ 86335

(928) 821-2600

Educate.az@gmail.com

*Chino Winds & Triangle NRCD

Willow Bend Environmental Education Center
Contact: Russell Tweed, Director

Office: (928) 779-1745

Cell: (928) 853-4265

Fax: (928) 779-2588
www.willowbendcenter.org

Coconino NRCD*

Wilcox-San Simon Center for Environmental Education
Contact: Patina Thompson, Director

656 N. Bisbee Ave.

Willcox, AZ 85643

(520) 384-2229 x 3

Wilcox-San Simon NRCD
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Winkelman NRCD Education Center
Contact: Hattie Hedrick, Director
P.O. Box 68

Mammoth, AZ 85618

(520) 887-6115

hcoyote@msn.com

*Winkelman NRCD

Yuma Conservation Garden, Inc.

Contact: Sheryl Christenson

2197 S. 4th Ave., Suite 104

Yuma, AZ 85364

(928) 317-1935
conservationgarden@me.com
http://www.yumaconservationgarden.org/
*Yuma & Laguna NRCD
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